Position Other Positions Held

Library Services Director

Assistant Library Services
Director

Senior Librarian

Senior Library Assistant
Librarian Il

Library Assistant II
Senior Program Assistant
Library Assistant II
Librarian Il

Library Assistant IlI
Library Assistant II
Librarian Il

Library Services Director
Temporary

Temporary

Library Assistant II
Library Assistant II
Temporary

Temporary

Library Assistant II
Library Assistant |
Temporary

Temporary

Senior Librarian
Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

Temporary

City

Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Department Total Wages

Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$189,728
$141,203

$109,666
$81,958
$74,495
$73,186
$70,274
$68,914
$68,809
$66,607
$52,039
$44,357
$40,484
$31,084
$30,518
$26,639
$22,492
$19,601
$18,560
$18,418
$17,503
$17,360
$15,898
$14,927
$14,544
$14,424
$14,361
$13,907
$13,210

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,942
$61,812

$34,730
$44,385
$44,952
$27,293
$27,279
$42,852
$31,757
$26,489
$20,598
$15,575
$12,799
$0

$0
$6,167
$9,803
$0

$0
$4,418
$3,432
$0

$0
$3,449
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Temporary

Library Assistant |

Librarian Il
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Library Assistant |

Temporary
Temporary

Library Assistant Il

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Librarian |

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Library Assistant |

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$12,968
$12,603
$11,839
$11,539
$10,871
$10,868
$10,771
$10,282
$10,090
$9,998
$9,927
$9,020
$8,811
$8,580
$8,481
$8,304
$8,025
$8,009
$7,922
$7,875
$7,855
$7,840
$7,282
$7,165
$5,997
$5,935
$5,897
$3,773
$2,650
$2,116
$2,036
$1,578

$0
$2,798
$4,449
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,458
$0
$0
$3,842
$0
$0
$0
$2,763
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,871
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park
Menlo Park

Library
Library
Library
Library

$922
$589
$520
$350

$0
$0
$0
$0



