Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Services Director		Menlo Park	Library	\$189,728	\$39,942
Assistant Library Services Director		Menlo Park	Library	\$141,203	\$61,812
Senior Librarian		Menlo Park	Library	\$109,666	\$34,730
Senior Library Assistant		Menlo Park	Library	\$81,958	\$44,385
Librarian II		Menlo Park	Library	\$74,495	\$44,952
Library Assistant II		Menlo Park	Library	\$73,186	\$27,293
Senior Program Assistant		Menlo Park	Library	\$70,274	\$27,279
Library Assistant II		Menlo Park	Library	\$68,914	\$42,852
Librarian II		Menlo Park	Library	\$68,809	\$31,757
Library Assistant III		Menlo Park	Library	\$66,607	\$26,489
Library Assistant II		Menlo Park	Library	\$52,039	\$20,598
Librarian II		Menlo Park	Library	\$44,357	\$15,575
Library Services Director		Menlo Park	Library	\$40,484	\$12,799
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$31,084	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$30,518	\$0
Library Assistant II		Menlo Park	Library	\$26,639	\$6,167
Library Assistant II		Menlo Park	Library	\$22,492	\$9,803
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$19,601	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$18,560	\$0
Library Assistant II		Menlo Park	Library	\$18,418	\$4,418
Library Assistant I		Menlo Park	Library	\$17,503	\$3,432
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$17,360	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$15,898	\$0
Senior Librarian		Menlo Park	Library	\$14,927	\$3,449
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$14,544	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$14,424	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$14,361	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$13,907	\$0
Temporary		Menlo Park	Library	\$13,210	\$0

Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$12,968	\$0
Library Assistant I	Menlo Park	Library	\$12,603	\$2,798
Librarian II	Menlo Park	Library	\$11,839	\$4,449
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$11,539	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$10,871	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$10,868	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$10,771	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$10,282	\$0
Library Assistant I	Menlo Park	Library	\$10,090	\$2,458
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$9,998	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$9,927	\$0
Library Assistant II	Menlo Park	Library	\$9,020	\$3,842
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$8,811	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$8,580	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$8,481	\$0
Librarian I	Menlo Park	Library	\$8,304	\$2,763
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$8,025	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$8,009	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$7,922	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$7,875	\$0
Library Assistant I	Menlo Park	Library	\$7,855	\$2,871
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$7,840	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$7,282	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$7,165	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$5,997	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$5,935	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$5,897	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$3,773	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$2,650	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$2,116	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$2,036	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$1,578	\$0

Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$922	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$589	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$520	\$0
Temporary	Menlo Park	Library	\$350	\$0